
Changes
Black Sabbath

We Sold Our Souls For Rock And Roll
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I feel un happy
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I lost the bestfriend

3

That I ever had

3

5
7
7

0

7
7

5

2
2

0
0
0
2

0
0
0
2

2

2
0

0

0
0

7
8
9
0

7
8
9

5
7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

19

She was my woman
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I loved her so
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But it's to late now
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I've let her go
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Chorus 1
I'm going through changes
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I'm going through changes

5

5
4

3
4

3
4

4

4
2

2

4
2

2

2
0

0
0

2
0

2

2
0

0
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

39

5

5
4

3
4

3
4

4

4
2

2

4
2

2

2
0

2

0
0

2
0

2

2
0

2

0
0

2
0

43

= 90 = 125
3

3

7

7
6

5 5

7
6

7

5

5
4

3
4

5
5

2
4

2
3

2

4
3 3

4
4
2

5

0
7

6
5

2
4

4
3

48

3

Verse 2
3

2
3
4
4
2

2
3
4
4
2

2
3
4
4
2

4
2

4
3

2

0
0

7
8
9
0

7
8
9

5
7
7

0

7
7

5

0

54

We shed the years
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we shared each day
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In love together
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we found a way
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But soon the world
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Had it's evil way
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My heart way blinded
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Love went a stray
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Chorus 2

I'm going through changes

0

7
8
9
0

7
8
9

5
7
7

0

7
7

5

5

5
4

3
4

3
4

4

4
2

2

4
2

2

2
0

0
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

83

I'm going through changes
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Verse 3

It took so long
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to realize
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And I Can still hear
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Her last good-byes

3

Now all my days
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Are filled with tears
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 And change these years
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Chorus 3

I'm going through

2

2
0

0

0
0

7
8
9
0

7
8
9

5
7
7

0

7
7

5

5

5
4

3
4

3
4

4

4
2

2

4
2

143

changes I'm going through
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changes
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